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AL W RIS TR L A B 7
BRRAK A0 ] RiA &0 Ot &4 RAEH

PR L™ 2> ] -5,000.00 0.00 -5,000.00
=1l 118,653.00 0.00 118,653.00
Az ' 240,620.00 0.00 240,620.00
HER 47,809.00 0.00 47,809.00
WP CRAE -11,100.00 0.00 -11,100.00
REEH 6,400.00 6,400.00 0.00
o ¥ 8,640.00 0.00 8,640.00
R .11,700.00 0.00 11,700.00
BISEAT S 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
T 20,250.00 0.00 20,250.00
RS 500.00 0.00 500.00
oo 56,700.00 0.00 ' 56,700.00
s 66,726.00 0.00 66,726.00
BER®R 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
s 18,450.00 0.00 18,450.00
—iiF& 1,920.00 0.00 1,920.00
B 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Eobi; sl 11,520.00 0.00 11,520.00
[ 2] 8,946.00 0.00 8,946.00
b L 3,825.00 0.00 3,825.00
B 4,800.00 0.00 4,800.00
Frthde £00.00 0.00 600.00
MEH 230,850.00 0.00 230,850.00
HEN 17,678.00 0.00 17,678.00
Kirmgg 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
sk 7,920.00 0.00 7,920.00
Bk TAS 6,350.00 0.00 6,350.00
Ak 16,947.00 0.00 16,947.00
Hb e 36,480.00 0.00 36,480.00
BIiE 10,692.00 0.00 10,692.00
Fri=isy 600.00 0.00 600.00
ZFEH 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
War-E 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
Az 2,400.00 0.00 2,400.00
Pk Y Y 2,523,500.00 0.00 2,523,500.00
{uE 36,000.00 0.00 36,000.00
llE-3 2 19,800.00 0.00 19,800.00
# 9,900.00 0.00 9,900.00
ZEEE 7,650.00 0.00 7,650.00
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R AL W RS EEHFIEAL - Hfir G
B AN RLA} <40 O < RAT <40
Atz = ANV 6,450.00 0.00 6,450.00
B B 46,848.00 0.00 46,848.00
A% 36,000.00 0.00 36,000.00
e 72,000.00 0.00 72,000.00
IR 2,400.00 0.00 2,400.00
B 33,369.60 16,684.80 16,684.80
Rk 8,020.00 0.00 8,020.00
lidiay 49,300.00 0.00 49,300.00
chET AR 5,680.00 0.00 5,680.00
EHT 17,620.00 0.00 . 17,620.00
2 m 5,184.00 0.00 5,184.00
FERBERT 36,567.00 0.00 36,567.00
YPBEIR 50,000.00 0.00 50,000.00
HhEL 7,344.00 0.00 7,344.00
BRIRIE 45,900.00 0.00 45,900.00
HER 500.00 0.00 500.00
BHEE 10,808.00 0.00 10,808.00
RERE 23,766.00 0.00 23,766.00
FEARAT 3,528.00 0.00 3,528.00
R - 150.00 0.00 150.00
et 13,824.00 0.00 13,824.00
B 5,664.00 0.00 5,664.00
e} 3,400.00 0.00 3,400.00
Bkl (BR30 50,000.00 0.00 50,000.00
E 2 117,810.00 0.00 117,810.00
FHAR (G2 147,276.00 0.00 147,276.00
BHIG 8,544.00 0.00 8,544.00
KRR 21,384.00 0.00 21,384.00
ARTRE 14,850.00 0.00 14,850.00
RBH 11,700.00 0.00 11,700.00
HEGEREARAHT 121,651.20 0.00 121,651.20
it 195,433.50 0.00 195,433.50
Wt 38,209.50 0.00 38,209.50
BERH 12,610.00 0.00 12,610.00
ik 36,000.00 0.00 36,000.00
FEELL -16,200.00 0.00 -16,200.00
ViRt -19,500.00 0.00 -19,500.00
XER -22,188.00 0.00 -22,188.00] -
HED -6,868.80 0.00 -6,868.80
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R BAL: WG S ELTF R EH fir. T
BB AT <0 ET At < E
2H \ £ ; 13,050.00 0.00 13,050.00
B . A) 8,100.00 0.00 8,100.00
HEER 2,496.00 0.00 2,496.00
tRiEH 24,930.00 0.00 24,930.00
VRIS 17,213.40 0.00 17,213.40
b2 T 1 73,377.00 0.00 73,377.00
Hrhli 29,787.00 0.00 29,787.00
REnE 6,336.00 0.00 6,336.00
B F 3,992.00 0.00 3,992.00
Litages 100.00 0.00 100.00
HiR 19,686.70 0.00 19,686.70
B 960.00 0.00 960.00
it 36,000.00 0.00 36,000.00
TBIEFAR 13,296.00 0.00 13,296.00
RN 2,640,00 0.00 2,640.00
Hae 2,640.00 0.00 2,640.00
wES 18,224.00 0.00 18,224.00
BRI -11,016.00 0.00 -11,016.00
mEX 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
B3] 25,152,00 0.00 25,152.00
FjRA 45,900.00 0.00 45,900.00
A= 2,520.00 0.00 2,520.00
B3, 27,000.00 0.00 27,000.00
R 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
HHliE -4,500.00 0.00 -4,500.00
BFRE 6,300.00 0.00 6,300.00
R 1,800.00 0.00 1,800.00
ik 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
Xt 45,900.00 0.00 45,900.00
IREARIE S 19,000.00 0.00 19,000.00
5k 2,640.00 0.00 2,640.00
BRE 7,200.00 0.00 7,200.00
REA 13,200.00 0.00 13,200.00
Rk 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
AP 11,016.00 0.00 11,016.00
illig 2,640.00 0.00 2,640.00
ik 27,000.00 0.00 27,000.00
R 169,830.00 0.00 169,830.00
R 7,854.00 0.00 7.854.00
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RN VR R A E R BT T . 7
EREAN R 44 B S FitEm

T o 22,041.00 0.00 22,041.00
Pz 58,374.00 0.00 58,374.00
EFH 16,524.00 0.00 16,524.00
XA 6,450.00 0.00 6,450.00
BIRFERS AR 3,960.00 0.00 3,960.00
HRIERS 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
BifdBis 572,917.92 0.00 572,917.92
JEFR IR 319,727.80 13,097.00 306,630.80
HN99LEE S S TRER 4,536.80 0.00 4,536.80
EHM20004FHEER . 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
H2001 4 L4 R 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
F2001 FEL S UK 2,400.00 0.00 2,400.00
EN20024F 35RO 1,090.00 0.00 1,080.00
HN20024E L4 2,600.00 0.00 2,600.00
HN2003F LA LAk 5,578.00 0.00 5,578.00
FN2003F LA EIR -2,917.00 0.00 -2,917.00
HiN2004FF L AR -180.00 0.00 -180.00
FN120054E - HEEE LR -1,744.00 0.00 -1,744.00
HN0SFFELES R 2,244.00 0.00 2,244.00
ks 2,457.00 0.00 2,457.00
EMOFEL I 488.00 0.00 488.00
HAN2007T4ESHER 122.00 0.00 122.00
B I2007TFFLES R -2,759.00 0.00 -2,759.00
F120084E /4y ALK 30,001.00 0.00 30,001.00
HHI2008FFFL SR 4,572.00 0.00 4,572.00
H 120094 T 4 ACEK 1,244.00 0.00]- 1,244.00
FN09EELST 927.00 0.00 927.00
ENL0GEE SR 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
BM0FFL TS TR 488.00 0.00 488.00
HIN114E AT 488,00 0.00 488.00
EN20114F4E LS BE R 1,097.00 0.00 1,007.00
TR R ER (—3D 7,312.00 0.00 7,312.00
Bin2012F HFHES R 1,219.00 0.00 1,219.00
F2012FFH SRR 1,341.00 0.00 1,341.00
FH2013 R SURAEIBEK 7,312.00 0.00 7,312.00
HiN20134E4 A RS RCER 17,664.00 0.00 17,664.00
TNERMEADSE (S8 2,437.00 0.00 2,437.00
FN2013F L4500 5,938.00 0.00 5,938.00
FN14F PR ALK 244.00 0.00 244.00
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RN WRBRHEIERTTREL : ' Bfir. G
RREAR 22 ) R} &4 EATEH FAT 4

20144425 13,432.00 0.00 13,432,00
H20154FE IR A AOEK 244.00 0.00 244,00
FN2015FFEL SRR 1,707.00 0.00 1,707.00
CEN20165F AR RCAK 244.00 0.00 244.00
H20165E 54 S RRAK 1,828.00 0.00 1,828.00
HN201TEPR SRR 488.00 0.00 488.00
= 244.00 0.00 244,00
Hhig 244,00 0.00 244,00
G201 TSRO 10,402.00 0.00 10,402.00
W= 1,852.00 0.00 1,852.00
S 1,852.00 0.00 1,852,00
Skl 5,748.00 0.00 5,748.00
AL 950.00 0.00 950.00
4120184732 81847 EM Bk 44,822.00 487.00 44,335.00
= 17,549.00 0.00 17,549.00
o 17,549.00 0.00 17,549.00
BT 487.00 487.00 0.00
TR 0.00 0.00 0.00
AL 8,750.00 0.00 8,750.00
Priksk 487.00 0.00 487.00
Hn32. 8184 Rk SFECEK 10,860.00 5,010.00 5,850.00
= 1,950.00 0.00 1,950.00
SRk 1,950.00 0.00 1,950.00
BrEEsE 1,950.00 0.00 1,950.00
kR 5,010.00 5,010.00 0.00
FN20184E L&A 3,704.00 0.00 3,704.00
#H= 1,852.00 0.00 1,852.00
e 1,852.00 0.00 1,852.00
Hin20194E F AR 2,732.00 0.00 2,732.00
H= 244,00 0.00 244.00
thek 244.00 0.00 244.00
PrHEzR 244.00 0.00 244.00
BRFH 0.00 0.00 0.00
o fEm 0.00 0.00 0.00
HE XY 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
HAN20194F 424V R 28,356.00 7,600.00 20,756.00
Hivg #HEP 15,200.00 0.00 15,200.00
H= 1,852.00 0.00 1,852.00
ik 1,852.00 0.00 1,852.00
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WRHAL: VNG EREEREE HfiL: G
e R LA 8 EYREE AT

SEm 7,600.00 7,600.00 0.00
BrEsR 1,852.00 0.00 1,852.00
20205 T SPITRE12. 5495 10,925.00 0.00 10,925.00
wIE K 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00

= 975.00 0.00 975.00

ik 975.00 0.00 975.00
BrkEse 975.00 0.00 975.00
HHI20204F L5 30,208.00 0.00 30,208.00
= i 9,452.00 0.00 9,452.00
BWE AR 15,200.00 0.00 15,200.00

H= 1,852.00 0.00 1,852.00

e 1,852.00 0.00 1,852.00
PRER 1,852.00 0.00 1,852.00
FM2021EPHTHRE 2,610.00 0.00 2,610.00
#El 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
MRk 878.00 0.00 878.00

#H= 244.00 0.00 244.00

$hek 244.00 0.00 244.00
PR 244.00 0.00 244.00
FHH12021FEI MR BA TS T 233, S6RTAMERK 60,966.00 0.00 50,966.00

B = 2,437.00 0.00 2,437.00
AR 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
XUEHF 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
XSk 2,437.00 0.00 2,437.00
ez 6,217.00 0.00 6,217.00
L E 195,909.54 0.00 195,900.54
20214 195,909.54 0.00 195,909.54
HAith 255,997.97 0.00 255,997.97
ZANENES 191,211.83 0.00 191,211.83
A R ECR-HE 578.59 0.00 578.59
BERBHRAR 2,884.55 0.00 2,884.55
RIAZE (B &) 17,917.60 0.00 17,917.60
Bkt 0] 3,032.40 0.00 3,032.40
ERARES: 31,348.00 0.00 31,348.00
BT 25,348.00 0.00 25,348.00
i 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00
i 500.00 0.00 500.00
I&ER 9,025.00 0.00 9,025.00
THREFELATD 12,766,034.00 0.00 12,766,034.00
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WAL WRIGAIERFRA, | Ri
REEAA o il SR ENEH Ey Ry
R T \ & ; N f"_,_;": 536,430.00 0.00 536,430.00
Fi / X ‘ 480,230.00 0.00 480,230.00
ERAEEAR i 56,200.00 0.00 §6,200.00
&5 22,880,452.77 36,181.80 22,844,270.97
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RN BRIRGAREFREL AL T

s moE Jf Thlhom | krem | xuew @ | &FA
0 |WA \ c 0.00 0.00 284.46
1 t&&ﬁiﬁﬁ%ﬁ#ﬁ@iﬂa&é&&ﬂ@{%ﬁﬁ&) 2021-12-06 3,000.00 0.00 3,284.46
2 gw&ggﬁf%ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁﬂﬂﬁgg 2021-12-06 0.00 720.00 2,564.46
" Eﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁ?ﬁ%@&{%mﬂ% (M&Z 2021-12:06 0.00 370.00 2,194.46
4 g@?@%g%ﬁ ARR#HD ~ CRE) RE | 001.12.08 0.00 552.00 1,642.46
5 |MHANRERVEIER (HEAERIHK) 2021-12-06 0.00 400.00 1,242.46
6 |[AXEAERAFEGIERER (HREIHK 2021-12-06 0.00 100.00 1,142.46
7 gﬁuiﬁﬁ%mﬁﬁﬁﬂﬁwwﬁ (MBI | 5021.12.06 0.00 100.00 1,042.46
8 |fERkECihRi ke TIFEE (AR | 2021-12-07 0.00 800.00 242.46
9 |[fRENRE LR THNE (HEEERL) 2021-12-08 0.00 100.00 142.46
g (EREEHEEEEmIRR B | giiin4e 4,000.00 0.00 4,142.46
11 ﬁg%&@g%@%ﬁmmﬁmﬁ%@%&ﬁ 2021-12-16 0.00 2,280.00 1,862.46
Cl2 (BEREE=ERRAA (MEEIT) 2021-12-22 0.00 340.00 1,522.46
13 |[BHFREANEELNER 2021-12-23 10.00 0.00 1,532.46
14 @ﬁﬁﬁimﬁ%&%ﬁ%ﬁ&ﬁﬂcmi 2021-12-23 0.00 650.00 882.46
15 {HRESRIESE] BB e (AR 2021-12-23 0.00 435.00 447.46
16 {3/ EARAT 2006457 A AR — R RN 2021-12-24 0.00 28.00 419.48

& i 7,010.00 6,875.00
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R BAL: mHﬁﬁ:‘Af’FéB’r'EaéA%i Bl Ju
5 wWoE e M A & W X M o& W &KW Z2F AN
0 (BRI W) 0.00 0.00 19,964,638.67
1 |WefRhlidRz021. 11-12 8] %ﬁlﬂﬁm “,‘ "2021-12-01 15,600.00 0.00 19,980,238.67
2 |WefsaidRe021. 11-12 5 BT IR % 2021-12-01 140.00 0.00 19,980,378.67
3 |WeihldR2021. 9-12 AFAE (ALK 2021-12-01 40,000.00 0.00 20,020,378.67
g |SiR0R. -12AT BARIRSE (59312 | 50p4.12.01 197,248.00 0.00 20,217,626.67
5 |rfhifR2021. 9-12 8 B4 2021-12-01 1,600.00 0.00 20,219,226.67
6 |WEE&H202L. T-12H EETTIAR 2021-12-01 14,190.00 0.00 20,233,416.67
7 |WERE202L. 7-12 3 R4 R 2021-12-01 180.00 0.00 20,233,596.67
g |ECCARRI0L 2AMBMIIAR AT/ | 20214201 18,850.00 0.00 20,252,446.67
9 |WrkmER2021. SA TR R 2021-12-01 24,000.00 0.00 20,276,446.67
10 ‘fiﬁﬁ?gzozuﬁﬁﬁﬁﬂ (2400076/R | 5091.12.01 8,800.00 0.00 20,285,246.67
11 |WeskakEE2021. 2-3 A Fsl RAEH 2021-12-01 400.00 0.00 20,285,646.67
12 J:Bﬁ%%&m} S (%HE%*! (2021) % 2021-12-02 21,290.00 0.00 20,306,936.67
13 iﬁ%&ﬁﬁﬁ@%ﬁ%&?%o;ﬁ 27 2021-12-02 456,418.00 0.00 20,763,354.67
14 ﬁﬁ@ﬁﬁ§%§£$§ E%%)&;E)%) 2021-12-02 9,000,000.00 0.00 29,763,354.67
15 ﬁﬁﬁigﬁ%ﬁ;{%g E;gfﬁgﬁg)ﬁi 2021-12-02 9,000,000.00 0.00 38,763,354.67
16 %Eﬁﬁgg%ﬁﬁg Ei%ﬁigsg)ﬁi 2021-12-02 4,426,246.32 0.00 43,189,600.99
17 |SCEMBUEI0RL. TOAT FRE (R ) j0p142.00 7,000.00 0.00|  43,196,600.99
18 |(SERITIUB20LL TATBIAR (19 1 50p1.12.00 8,844.00 0.00|  43,205444.99
19 |WZA&RmEHRE2021. T-8H) BEIRAER 2021-12-02 100.00 0.00 43,205,544.99
20 ggg?ﬁﬁﬁ?mﬁﬁﬁgﬁgf%% - 2021-12-03 0.00 1,300.00 43,204,244.99
21 gﬁﬁﬁﬁ?ﬁﬁg(ﬁﬁﬁif%%i% 2021-12-03 0.00 4,400.00 43,199,844.99
22 4)#%45)\5&2021.11)@1& (hrazeze1ik 2021-12-03 0.00 16,881.20 43,182,963.79
23 4)#%@?&32021.11)@1% (MEBRI | 50011203 0.00 20,802.00 43,162,161.79
24 ‘%ﬁ%gé@ﬁﬁ%) 2020 12ATBME | 50241206 3,000.00 0.00 43,165,161.79
g[S R SEL TR | g 1308 42,900.00 0.00[  43208,061.79
26 %Eﬁ“ﬁ CFIsRERe) 2021 12R) BEE | 50544206 1,200.00 0.00 43,209,261.79
27 %gﬁ“ﬁ CRISERERD 2021 1231 BATR | 5054.42.08 10,710.00 0.00 43,219,971.79
28 g@ﬁ”m TR 2021 12ATBERE | 50544206 200.00 0.00 43,220,171.79
29 [(fepRir2021. 10-128 ) B R4 2021-12-06 300.00 0.00 43,220,471.79
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AL f)ﬁﬂ’i/ﬁ}%ﬁ%ﬁﬁ%ﬁi ‘ L X DANTH

5 RSN B | BAe®m | xme®m | & WM | &FA
30 Wﬂ{zom =128 ’%ﬁﬁ (W’_‘%ﬁ& ,’202“1-152-06 24,000.00 0.00 43,244,471.79
31 /115%13;3{2021 10-12R] %éﬁlﬁﬁ €3°5287“ '!‘25#413;12-06 ' 67,584.00 0.00|  43,312,055.79
32 [l BRIEIT20224F (Al ) 2b21-12-06 0.00 3,240.00 43,308,815.79
33 ‘gffﬁi Eﬁ%&ﬁé)mm.w. 2171120 | 5021-12-08 1,000.00 0.00 43,300,815.79
34 ‘gfﬁ%lég{%gﬁg%%ﬁ 10.21711.20 1 5494.12.08 4,508.00 0.00 43,314,323.79
35 g}%ﬁ%égﬁiﬁ) 203L 10. -1 20 | opopqa08 50.00 0.00 43,314,373.79
36 |WERsEA2021. 11-128 ) B IH% 2021-12-06 122,400.00 0.00 43,436,773.79
37 |WeEBsEA2021. 11-12H B R4 2021-12-06 3,200.00 0.00 43,439,973.79
38 |[ZR4EA2021. L1-123 ) B4TIHSE 2021-12-06 9,900.00 0.00 43,449,873.79
39 |WrEméEA2021. 11-128 ] R RAR 2021-12-06 200.00 0.00 43,450,073.79
40 |[Hr3R4EA2021. 11-128) FBirIA% 2021-12-06 10,200.00 0.00 43,460,273.79
41 |[WrEREEF2021. 11-12H) BRAER 2021-12-06 200.00 0.00 43,460,473.79
42 |WEREER2021. 11-128) RBHIEH 2021-12-06 14,850.00 0.00 43,475,323.79
43 |WEReEF2021. 11-128 ] BRAEH 2021-12-06 200.00 0.00 43,475,523.79
44 |WrskrAs2021. 11-12 5 BT IH % 2021-12-06 4,300.00 0.00 43,479,823.79
45 |WrakrAR2021. 11-12 B TR PR 2021-12-06 60.00 0.00 43,479,883.79
46 |e#alAs2021. 10-128 ) B IHE 2021-12-06 8,250.00 0.00 43,488,133.79
47 |Wrshl7s2021. 10-12 5 B R4 2021-12-06 150.00 0.00 43,488,283.79
48 %ﬁj@%ﬁg%ﬁ%) Gl LS 2021-12-06 22,287.00 0.00 43,510,570.79
49 ‘%‘E‘ggﬁzgg%) 2021 10.8-202.1 | on51.12:08 150.00 0.00 43,510,720.79
50 |WlREEi2021. 1-TH) BITIA% 2021-12-06 45,045.00 0.00 43,555,765.79
51 |lgf%R 582021, 6. 15-12. 14 F FHhzk 2021-12-06 4,000.00 0.00 43,559,765.79
52 :B-%Jﬁ% CBRAiRSy) 2021 T12R)°BHT | 5054.45.06 14,040.00 0.00 43,573,805.79
53 |Mxl4p=s2021. T-12 8 BbAEL TR 2021-12-06 300.00 0.00 43,574,105.79
54 %gﬁ% AR5 2021 TL2ATBHR | 5054 45,06 1,944.00 0.00 43,576,049.79
55 g%ﬁ% (GRiliizd) 2021 T-12R1°BR | 5001 4006 180.00 0.00 43,576,229.79
56 |fIHRBESEES (HEELR) 2021-12-06 0.00 20,000.00 43,556,229.79
57 g&%ﬁﬂﬁ{”\x&{? GO IR (AR 2021-12-06 0.00 3,000.00 43,553,229.79
68 |rZEfERE2021, O A S (FEAFELHKD 2021-1#-07 9,075.00 0.00 43,562,304.79
59 |MrZEHERE2021. 9 B H4E A2 2021-12-07 50.00 0.00 43,562,354.79
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60 |WZ=HERE2021.9H] %ﬂﬁ?(@ﬁ;’i—%{l?&) _‘:?.@292"%-12-07 15,391.20 0.00 43,577,745.99
61 |f=EAERS2021. 9T E%EE%%” {.E';Z' N1 2021-12-07 150.00 0.00 43,577,895.99
62 ﬁ%ﬁﬁ%ﬁ%zl'uﬂiﬁﬁﬁ HHFRE | 09112.07 0.00 40,018.04 43,537,877.95
63 ﬁ%%ﬁéﬁ%ﬁﬂ'“ﬁm@ﬁ&ﬁﬁ%m 2021-12-07 0.00 4,802.16 43,533,075.79
64 ﬁ%ﬁﬁ%ﬁ’zozuﬂﬁﬁ BHPERE | 50014007 0.00 1,134.00 43,531,941.79
65 g%ﬁgﬁg?ﬁ%ﬁ%mﬂmﬁq 2021-12-07 0.00 185,611.20 43,346,330.59
66 giﬁﬁ%@ﬁi%lﬁuﬂ BB | 0p112.07 0.00 96,043.27 43,250,287.32
67 |lFoeI202l. LA BIFIRE 2021-12-07 54,001.20 0.00 43,304,288.52
68 |lFiedR2021. 11B) B RA4ER 2021-12-07 340.00 0.00 43,304,628.52
69 |k B 2021. 6. 15-12. 14H Hhk 2021-12-07 3,500.00 0.00 43,308,128.52
70 It&%mﬁzom. W0-2AMHE WER | 5051 40.07 27,225.00 0.00 43,335,353.52
71 |MeZEfEp2021. 10-12 BB B4R 2021-12-07 150.00 0.00 43,335,503.52
7z (SFHEG2ZL 1-12AT e BER | 505112.07 46,173.60 0.00 43,381,677.12
73 [leEEiERE2021. 10-128 ) B EAR 2021-12-07 450.00 0.00 43,382,127.12
74 :Ig%ﬂ@ CRHEBER) 201 T-12R BT | o401 4,07 5,760.00 £ 0.00 43,387,887.12
75 g%’q@ CRRERED) 2021 2RI BLE | o001 4007 180.00| 0.00 43,388,067.12
76 |WebRRMG2021. 12 A AR IH 2 2021-12-08 6,000.00 0.00 43,394,067.12
71 | ENg2021. 128 HAE T A: 3 2021-12-08 50.00 0.00 43,394,117.12
78 Wi 2021, 1-128 B ATIRE 2021-12-08 14,688.00 0.00 43,408,805.12
79 |MAREEE2021. T-12AT B4R 2021-12-08 240.00 0.00 43,409,045.12
80 |WcBR Wiwi2021. 128 B4R HT 1B 2021-12-08 2,982.00 0.00 43,412,027.12
81 |WcBR Wewi2021. 12 RIEh BA 2 2021-12-08 40.00 0.00 43,412,067.12
g A AR PALILERAR | omrispe 1,000.00 0.00|  43,413,067.12
83 %ggﬁfg%%%%%};gﬂ'”'6‘12'55 2021-12-08 1,618.00 0.00 43,414,685.12
84 %g%ﬁﬁf%ﬁaﬁ) 2021116712, 5H | 5051 12.08 20.00 0.00 43,414,705.12
85 %g%ﬁﬁi‘%%ﬁg% 12.622022.1 1 5091-12-08 1,000.00 0.00 43,415,705.12
86 flﬁg%g%ﬁg%%g%ﬁ%z' 6720221 | 5021-12-08 1,618.00 0.00 43,417,323.12
87 ‘%g%ﬁﬁi‘%@ﬁ) WRNHERRL | sy 08 20,00 0.00 43,417,343.12
88 |Uckith2021. 9-10 8 Fi4A7IA 2021-12-08 24,000.00 0.00 43,441,343.12
89 [Mctxi2021. 9-10 /3 4 AL 2 2021-12-08 200.00 0.00 43,441,543.12
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90 (Hrtki2021. 9. 5—11.455&%3&!5%& ) o _2Q;2”1~12-08 24,000.00 0.00 43,465,543.12
o1 |Metit2021. 0. 5—11.48%%1?%%1 iy : 2021-12-08 200.00 0.00 43,465,743.12
T R S PR PR DT 2 T T B T A 2Ua T
92 #5?}4\\3\ MENEIRG T HRE | 2021-12-08 0.00 432.70 43,465,310.42
93 ﬁ{%ﬁ%@ﬁgﬁfﬁﬁfﬁ%ﬁg?mm 2021-12-08 0.00 1,222.76 43,464,087.66
94 ‘?@BH%ZOZLBHI— FATIABE (0003E/R | 5054 1209 4,000.00 0.00 43,468,087.66
95 |WrFpEsRz021. 9 M S (FHEE1H 2021-12-09 2,000.00 0.00 43,470,087.66
96 n)[ﬁm%gzomﬁr FHIRT (900076/R | 5054 1209 7,000.00 0.00 43,477,087.66
97 |MrEREER2021. 8-9 8 R PR 2021-12-09 200.00 0.00 43,477 287.66
98 |WifHt4e2021. 9. 23-12. 22 A S 247 1B R 2021-12-09 3,960.00 0.00 43,481,247.66
99 |lristtsE2021. 9. 23-12. 22 H 5S4 %% 2021-12-09 90.00 0.00 43,481,337.66
100 |Mr3k#nrn2021. 5-12 73] B R4 2021-12-09 280.00 0.00 43,481,617.66
101 %&gﬁml'g”lgﬁr Filld (MBS | 5001.12.00 24,499.20 0.00 43,506,116.86
102 |tk EAm2021. 1-12 7 FEHER 2021-12-09 1,200.00 0.00 43,507,316.86
103 ﬁ;’“gﬁfg&%@%ﬁ%ﬁ?ﬁa2021 2021-12-09 0.00 428,69 43,506,888.17
104 |WsE263R2021. 128 BT IH 2021-12-10 54,001.20 0.00 43,560,889.37
105 |Mch 3682021, 128 7 s DA 2021-12-10 340.00 0.00 43,561,229.37
106 ‘?gﬁ%womjﬂﬁﬁﬁﬂﬁ (HECRIT | 500112-10 12,300.00 0.00 43,573,529.37
107 @%ﬁ%g@ 10.5-2022. LAR B #E | 5001420 4,077.00 0.00 43,577,606.37
108 “%%ﬁgfg%‘ 10.5-2022. LARV B8 | 5551 4910 12,872.00 0.00 43,590,478.37
109 %@%E E@%%ﬁé)”m'“'ﬁ'lmﬁ 2021-12-10 500.00 0.00 43,590,078.37
110 %ﬁﬁfﬁ%ﬁﬁ%ﬁ%}ggm'11'6"12'55 2021-12-10 5,660.00 0.00 43,596,638.37
111 %ﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁﬁaﬁ) 2021.11.6-12.58 | 5054 4210 30.00 0.00 43,506,668.37
112 %pffg%g%%%%o' 5-2022. LARTBHTIR | 5004 4210 12,751.00 0.00 43,609,419.37
113 g%{@mm'w' 5-2022. LARITBRE | 5001 4910 120.00 0.00 43,609,539.37
114 |WrsnE2)i2021. 9-128 ) HEirIH#% 2021-12-10 11,392.00 0.00 43,620,931.37
115 |K3RFE)A2021. 9-12H ) BRAER 2021-12-10 200.00 0.00 43,621,131.37
116 |Mos B462020. 12-2021. 11 HLHhEK 2021-12-10 111,100.00 0.00 43,732,231.37
117 (sk#int2021. 10-12 8T EiFIA% 2021-12-10 12,420.00 0.00 43,744,651.37
118 |Wesk#Erid2021. 10-128) B BA# 2021-12-10 240.00 0.00 43,744,891.37
119 gﬁﬁﬂ@ﬁlﬂg%@'ﬁ%gfﬁﬁﬁﬂ 2021-12-10 516.80 0.00 43,745,408.17
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120 ‘Egmmom'“ﬁlzﬁﬁ ‘%ﬁﬁ (AR 2021-12-10 3,000.00 0.00 43,748,408.17
121 |BEHE €202 11-12 AT BTIASR (CBBEL A 1 5004 40 10 8,123.20 0.00 43,756,531.37
122 |Meast 2022, 1-28 ) B 4 2021-12-10 140.00 0.00 43,756,671.37
123 W R3E82021. 11-12 A EdH4TIH 3% 2021-12-10 2,550.00 0.00 43,759,221.37
124 | S3EM2021. 11-128 Pl T2 2021-12-10 60.00 0.00 43,759,281.37
195 |BCRAEII202L T-ORRMITIAR (18268. | o000 15 40 42,506.64 0.00 43,801,788.01
88t/H)
126 |WrEEERA2021. T-9 S DAY 2021-12-10 300.00 0.00 43,802,088.01
FFRLTILARRESEARA AR "
2y [ 2021-12-13 0.00 10,179.84 43,791,908.17
128 |WcE2RI2021. 9-128 |~ B4 IA % 2021-12-13 19,140.00 0.00 43,811,048.17
— 4 L T
129 %gﬁ"—g%zoz“ L2AwfE (HERL | 5050 4043 54,000.00 0.00 43,865,048.17
WmE 2021, 1-12H )BTRS (1-48 '
180 | e e 2021-12-13 42,000.00 0.00 43,907,048.17
WeEE k2021, 1-12 A B EAE SR (1-48
31 [ e 2021-12-13 800.00 0.00 43,907,848.17
=5 —+ =
132 ‘fggﬁ% GREZI) 2021 T12AT B | 004 49,43 10,982.40 0.00 43,918,830.57
=n =% ,_
133 ggﬁﬁ GREBD) 2020 T12AT BLE | 5001 1043 120.00 0.00 43,918,950.57
e s -7 " e
134 |BERBEREERMRURHBETR | 5001 10,43 20,000.00 0.00 43,938,950.57
EXR w4
Wz E2021. 10, 165-12. 14HJ BH#E ¢
185 [T 2021-12-13 7,000.00 0.00 43,945,950.57
Wz E2021. 10. 15-12. 14H ) BiFIH#
196 [N R ks , 2021-12-13 6,481.60 0.00 43,952,432.17
137 M E2021. 10, 15-12. 1B ET4E® | 2021-12-13 200.00 0.00 43,952,632.17
13 [LOZFH02110. 25-12. 4B] B C | 050 45 44 7,000.00 0.00 43,959,632.17
i ZZ15k)
Wz E2021. 10. 25-12. 24H T~ BiFIH 8%
139 [ gt 2021-12-13 7,009.60 0.00 43,966,641.77
140 | 5E2021. 12. 2065-12. 4 A B 4% | 2021-12-13 100.00 0.00 43,966,741.77
Bt = o
141 ggﬁ—;izom. 10.10-2022. LORT BT | 5004 4543 17,832.00 0.00 43,984 573.77
142 %gﬁ%zm'm' 10-2022. LORI"BRE | 5001 4243 180.00 0.00 43,984,753.77
143 W& EA42021. 10. 1-12. 15 F FAHhE 2021-12-13 5,000.00 0.00 43,989,753.77
Mg I
144 %i‘"‘*‘*ﬁzom"}ﬁr BATIR% 2400056/ | 5004 40 43 12,000.00 0.00 44,001,753.77
145 |WFREKIE2021. 6. 15-12. 148 ) BIFIA % 2021-12-13 91,800.00 0.00 44,093,553.77
146 |WBRERIE2021. 6. 15-12, 14F BA 2021-12-13 2,400.00 0.00 44,095,953.77
e b TR AR L MR ME R A 8
147 |\ e R B 1) 2021-12-14 22,003,054.32 0.00 66,999,908.09
b bd L BEAEAE L HFME B\ LT
14y (RSB 2021-12-14 0.00 22,903,954.32 44,095,953.77
149 %fff)ﬁﬁ{%ml'gﬁwﬁr BiE MR | 90014014 7,000.00 0.00 44,102,953.77
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150 g%ff/%?) RE202]. 3 mﬂr E‘%[H% @ :’.;‘;2021-1244 8,844.00 0.00 44,111,797.77
151 |k mbrsiE2021. 9~10EI“ %E&;ﬁ 2021-12-14 100.00 0.00 44,111,897.77
152 |WhRerER2021. 8-12H T BiFIH# '2021-12-15 32,175.00 0.00 44,144,072.77
153 |y RE2021. 1L B47IA % 2021-12-15 19,458.00 0.00 44,163,530.77
154 |Wefal o BE2021. 11 AT B A 2021-12-15 100.00 0.00 44,163,630.77
155 ‘{%ﬁﬁ@‘m' 10-12AT Bl (WER | 50919915 2,400.00 0.00 44,166,030.77
156 %ﬁiﬁﬁ@(}m' 10-12AT" BHIAZE (2805 | 5054 4245 6,015.00 0.00 44,172,045.77
157 |rZ=iEE2021. 10-128 ] B RAR 2021-12-15 90.00 0.00 44,172,135.77
158 |Wringdk#2021. 6-10H ) BifrlHH 2021-12-16 126,164.00 0.00 44,298,299.77
159 |Woigede2021. 6-10 7 B IAER 2021-12-16 750.00 0.00 44,299,049.77
160 |drinak#e2021. 6-10 8 FEiFIEH 2021-12-16 128,700.00 0.00 44,427,749.77
161 |WriEdk#22021. 6-10 7 B IR 2021-12-16 750.00 0.00 44,428,499.77
162 [P ERI2021. 120 BHIAE 2021-12-16 6,000.00 0.00 44,434,499.77
163 |W B ERI2021. 128 5 P4 2021-12-16 100.00 0.00 44,434,599.77
164 gﬁgﬂﬁﬁ}ﬁﬁ&mﬁ%&ﬁ% ¢ Chife 2021-12-16 0.00 4,000.00 44,430,599.77
165 (WrBraEiE2021. 12H] BirIH# 2021-12-16 6,311.60 0.00 44,436,911.37
166 |WpriEdE2021. 128 BRAH 2021-12-16 100.00 0.00 44,437,011.37
167 1{5%&%52021. 10-127) Bas (HECR 2021-12-17 3,000.00 0.00 44,440,011.37
168 %?%%gzom. L0-1273)" FHTIASE (9000 | 50514247 19,000.00 0.00 44,459,011.37
169 |Wr3BiEs52021. 11-123 ] B4 % 2021-12-17 200.00 0.00 44,459,211.37
170 %{;1@;@32021.10)@)’ BAIRS (0005 | 5024447 5,000.00 0.00 44,464,211.37
171 [WexliEIR2021. 7-12 8 ) FBirIA % 2021-12-17 17,028.00 0.00 44,481,239.37
172 |BexiENR2021. 7-12 P 3% 2021-12-17 180.00 0.00 44,481,419.37
173 |WoxliEme021, 7-12 3 A% 2021-12-17 180.00 0.00 44,481,599.37
174 |rspkEes2021. 108 B4R 2021-12-17 100.00 0.00 44,481,699.37
175 %ﬁ%ﬁﬁ%}%) 2021 10-12A | 50941247 6,000.00 0.00 44,487,699.37
176 gﬁgélégfgﬁ; 2021 10-128F88 | 5004 45,47 30,000.00 0.00 44,517,699.37
177 ”ﬁi?ﬁe BRI 2021 10-12ARE | 5050 1547 300.00 0.00 44,517,999.37
178 |z pEE2021. 9-12H T EHIH % 2021-12-17 63,612.00 0.00 44,581,611.37
179 |WApEE2021. 9-12AT BFRAER 2021-12-17 400.00 0.00 44,582,011.37
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sag (EVSAEL IR g @ﬁﬁ% \“4"2_021"512-17 6,000.00 0.00 44,588,011.37
18l q%jﬁ;ﬁizozl10—12)@1—;%%)?1&%@73 K obor12-17 10,420.80 0.00 44,508,432.17
182 |6 H2021. 10-12H " B A 2021-1217 180.00 0.00 44,508,612.17
183 |We#kEEiE2021. 5-T BT B4 IHTR 2021-12-17 18,963.00 0.00 44,617,575.17
184 |WhkFEiE2021. 5-T B ) B 4% 2021-12-17 150.00 0.00 44,617,725.17
185 |Wr#kzEiE2021. 5-7 AT FB4FIH S 2021-12-17 13,500.00 0.00 44,631,225.17
186 |Wrhki82021. 5-7 AT B R4 2021-12-17 300.00 0.00 44,631,525.17
187 %&i%mogl' W12RI B (MER | 0514047 15,000.00 0.00 44,646,525.17
tad ;@;%ﬁ)mzozl_ W-12RIBHRIAR (9900 | o021.12-17 14,700.00 0.00 44,661,225.17
189 |KEREH®2021. 10-128 " B TR 2021-12-17 300.00 0.00 44,661,525.17
190 Eﬁ%ﬁﬁ%@%ﬁﬂﬁ%ﬁmmm‘w 2021-12-17 0.00 6,400.00 44,655,125.17
191 |WiERIK4E2021. 11-12 5 MK Sk 2021-12-20 22,000.00 0.00 44,677,125.17
192 Wil RIE%E2021. 11-128 M B4R 2021-12-20 200.00 0.00 44,677,325.17
193 | RIR%E2022. 1-28 DA 2021-12-20 200.00 0.00 44,677,525.17
194 %gd‘: GRATEA) 2021 9-12RT°BAT | 9004 4200 8,870.40 0.00 44,686,395.57
195 g%”\: (AT 2021 9121 BE | 5551 4990 140.00 0.00 44,686,535.57
196 |WetkagE2021. 7-12 7 ST IR ZE 2021-12-20 9,000,00 0.00 44,695,535.57
197 |tk RE2021. 7-12 H Bis DA B 2021-12-20 180.00 0.00 44,695,715.57
198 (Wi 2021, T-12 AT FEiTIR% 2021-12-20 47,044.80 0.00 44,742,760.37
199 ik mi2021. T-128 ) B3 R4 2 2021-12-20 300.00 0.00 44,743,060.37
200 |WethH BE2021. 11-129 = B4 1A 3 2021-12-20 9,900.00 0.00 44,752,960.37
201 [W#EREE2021. 11-128 T B P4 2021-12-20 200.00 0.00 44,753,160.37
202 %ﬁ%ﬁ’;ﬁgf‘%ﬁ ) 2021 10-12ARM | o001.42.20 18,000.00 0.00 44,771,160.37
203 i“é?‘ﬁ?&éifﬁ%?”‘ W-2AH%E | 50511220 21,686.70 0.00 44,792,847.07
204 %ﬁggﬁ (R 2021 10-12A TR 2021-12-20 600.00 0.00 44,793,447.07
205 Ff;ﬁmomimmﬁr Pl (MBS | 50044200 44,928.00 0.00 44,838,375.07
206 gg;gj_gﬁgom.m—mﬂﬁ FATIASE (4055 | 504 4200 76,729.20 0.00 44,915,104.27
207 | HiNER2021. 10-128 ) B4 2021-12-20 450.00 0.00 44,915,554 27
208 g%g%ﬁ?gﬁ%@gm&%ﬁﬂ%gm 2021-12-20 0.00 2,600.00 44,912,954.27
| 209 ﬁ%g%ﬁ?%“ﬁHﬁlﬂ;ﬁimm 2021-12-20 0.00 2,600.00 44,910,354.27
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210 g;@ﬁ%ﬁ)\zw 11)%%1\,1%4;1?% (Bﬁ" "‘f;éé;a‘i:-m-zo 0.00 14,400.00 44,895,954.27
211 g%g*ﬁﬁiﬂﬁ)ﬁ 2021.9. 21 1’2 ?OE% 12021-12.21 3,702.28 0.00 44,899,656.55
212 ggﬁﬁg?ﬁg%ﬁf%hlﬁﬁ%&5 2021-12-21 0.00 15,356,074.18 20,543,582.37
213 ggﬁgﬁggﬁgmﬁﬂiﬁma BT 2021-12-21 0.00 104,652.82 29,438,929.55
214 ﬁﬁ:iﬁ%‘gﬁﬂﬁEZDZIEMHH%"M 2021-12-21 0.00 155,550.70 29,283,378.85
215 |WATE4RIT2021. 9. 21-12. 208 EBEFREH | 2021-12-21 2,805.70 0.00 29,286,184.55
216 ggigﬁﬁ%ﬁigz@ﬁﬁ@ | 2021-12-21 0.00 628,577.76 28,657,606.79
217 %fégfﬁﬁgmﬁ 2021.9.21-12. 0BFFE | 5004 1291 10,118.07 0.00 28,667,724.86
218 R EH2021. 128 Fa M2k 2021-12-21 4,290.00 0.00 28,672,014.86
219 |WrRFAR2021. 125 FHih P A 3% 2021-12-21 100.00 0.00 28,672,114.86
220 (WepkroE2021. 11-12 A BisHFIH % 2021-12-21 48,918.00 0.00 28,721,032.86
221 (k2021 11-12 5 B PR 2021-12-21 400.00 0.00 28,721,432.86
222 gg}g%nﬁgzozuﬂr FARIASE (1128670 | 5004 4901 8,781.00 0.00 28,730,213.86
223 Wik BIEfE 2k 2021-12-21 22,437.00 0.00 28,752,650.86
224 |WrREIIIN2021. 4-6 7 HH1R 2021-12-21 3,434.82 0.00 28,756,085.68
225 |lirmBE DR AT B 2021-12-21 40,000.00 0.00 28,796,085.68
226 | R ER 2021-12-21 10,000.00 0.00 28,806,085.68
227 |WARBREEfE Rk 2021-12-21 20,000.00 0.00 28,826,085.68
228 gaﬁﬁﬁzw.m. 16-12. ISHRIHRITIH | 5004 1009 4,300.00 0.00 28,830,385.68
229 %ﬁ]ﬁﬁﬁzom'w' 1612 I5AMHARE | 5001 4001 60.00 0.00 28,830,445.68
230 |fRMGRER (HEE&L5K) 2021-12-21 0.00 18,800.00 28,811,645.68
231 |fmEBATHER AT B 2021-12-21 0.00 40,000.00 28,771,645.68
232 ;%gmmﬂ'w'lmr File (MER | 0011200 37,680.00 0.00 28,809,325.68
233 8@@@%021. 10-12RT B5HIHSE (2090 | o001 4059 25,046.40 0.00 28,834,372.08
234 |Wrfaresak2021. 10-12 8 F &4 3 2021-12-22 1,968.00 0.00 28,836,340.08
235 |fefrike021. 10-128 ) BT IR % 2021-12-22 30,888.00 0.00 28,867,228.08
236 (Brffhdk2021. 10-12 8 BEPA% 2021-12-22 300.00 0.00 28,867,528.08
237 |rfTfRak2021. 10-12 0 PAE% 2021-12-22 450.00 0.00 28,867,978.08
238 %EQI%MEE) 2021 12T it ( 2021-12-22 7,347.00 0.00 28,875,325.08
239 |MERFEH1E2021. 1-12 8 Flthi 2021-12-22 12,429.00 0.00 28,887,754.08
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240 %ﬁ;[‘mﬁmz’ 1-12A MK (1542970 é‘ogiﬂzzz 3,000.00 0.00 28,890,754.08
21 R (AR NeE pIolrain < 202141222 19,245.60 0.00]  28,909,999.68
242 gg’?@ RS 2021 5TATHET | 5051 1900 150.00 0.00 28,910,149.68
243 ']%gﬁ”ﬂ (FIAfEs) 2021 810RT B | 5004 49.00 19,245.60 0.00 28,929,395.28
244 gﬂ‘?”ﬂ (FIAREGT) 2021810 BRAE | 5054 1509 150.00 0.00 28,920,545.28|
245 %{gﬁwzm.w. 16-2022. L ISHRHT | 50014222 2,150.00 0.00 28,931,695.28
246 %ﬁ%i@ﬁi’%ﬁggg@12'6'2022'1 2021-12-22 500.00 0.00 28,932,195.28
247 ‘%ﬁ%%%ﬁg%géoﬁ%ﬁz 6-2022.1 | 2021.1222 5,660.00 0.00 28,937,855.28
248 f{%?%gﬁigaﬁ) 2021.12.5-2022.1 | poqqpm0 30.00 0.00 28,937,885.28
249 |Wr4hBI2021. 12. 16-2022. 1. 1S AR | 2021-12:22 30.00 0.00 28,937,015.28
250 |WcHkEEiE2021. 8-10H) BirIHS 2021-12-22 18,963.00 0.00 28,956,878.28
951 |WrwkZEiE2021. 8-10 ) BT 2021-12-22 150.00 0.00 28,957,028.28
252 |WcrkERE2021. 8-10H ) BE4FIA%E 2021-12-22 14,850.00 0.00 28,971,878.28
253 |MAk3Ei2021. 8-108 T B R4E % 2021-12-22 300.00 0.00 28,972,178.28
254 |WriREEEE2021. 11-12 A B4l dT IR 2% 2021-12-22 1,864.80 0.00 28,974,043.08
265 [frfsk:dEo021. 11-12 8 Bkl A= 2% 2021-12-22 40.00 0.00 28,974,083.08
256 ?ﬁ%f#mm'm‘lmr M (WRRIK | 0014202 9,000.00 0.00 28,983,083.08
257 ;{%%ﬁﬁ#z&zl.w—lzﬁj— AR “"@ 2021-12-22 19,290.00 0.00 20,002,373.08
258 ll&%gwom_ 0-12A7 Bl (WA | 5054.90.00 7,128.00 0.00 29,009,501.08
259 |WekmET2021. 10-128 " R TA R 2021-12-22 90.00 0.00 20,009,591.08
260 %ig%;@zoz1.g—12ﬁr g (WERL | 501.40.02 3,200.00 0.00 20,012,791.08
261 %%ﬂgzom'mﬁr BAIAS (G564 | o0o1.42.22 11,056.00 0.00 20,023,847.08
262 |l yeHE2021. 0125 ) B3 BA: 202141222 240.00 0.00 29,024,087.08
263 (B M4E2021. 118 Fe# (146 2021-12-22 356.30 0.00 29,024,443.38
264 %ﬂiﬁt CRERR 2021 IZABAIIN | 5000 00 4,840.00 0.00 29,020,283.38
265 %ﬁiﬁ;ﬁ GRS 2021 LABALE | 5050 4509 60.00 0.00 20,029,343.38
266 %ﬁ‘jm‘m?ﬂmr Bas (HERL | 50014202 42,768.00 0.00 29,072,111.38
267 |WefpirE2021. 7-128 DA S 2021-12-22 180.00 0.00 29,072,291.38
268 |lris 2021, 6 A S47IA L 2021-12-23 2,640.00 0.00 29,074,931.38
269 ‘gﬁgﬂomﬁﬂﬁ%ﬁﬁ% (269058/8 | 5021.12-23 300.00 0.00 20,075,231.38
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270 qy%’%)tzozi.ﬁﬁﬁ%ﬂi% -t 50_21"—1_2—23 60.00 0.00 29,075,291.38
271 ?Eﬁmazogl'lzﬂr%ﬂﬁ ij&gl%  '20‘21-12-23 6,150.00 0.00 29,081,441.38
272 |MCRRHIB2021. 12H BAET 2021-12-23 50.00 0.00 29,081,491.38
273 gﬁaﬂé (BRANTEAD 2021 2R BIR | 500142.03 2,640.00 0.00 29,084,131.38
274 %ﬁ;ﬁi’p (SkATEsr) 2021 2R BRE | 5004 42,03 35.00 0.00 20,084,166.38
275 |WelER2021. 10-12 7 BIFIA R 2021-12-24 12,870.00 0.00 29,097,036.38
276 |WxIBAE2021. 10-128 ] B BA: B 2021-12-24 150.00 0.00 29,097,186.38
277 ﬁ#%ﬁﬁﬁgﬁ”‘%'moowm’&ﬁ;{k 2021-12-24 28.00 0.00 29,097,214.38
278 ‘gfg%gﬁﬁ%giﬁm' 21712201 5099.12.24 1,000.00 0.00 29,008,214.38
279 ‘g?g?lé?ﬁ%ﬁﬁ% WLAEEA: | seonsqamy 4,508.00 0.00 29,102,722.38
280 %ﬁu{&ézozl.n.zl—zozz.1.201— BEE | 5021124 100.00 0.00 29,102,822.38
281 %yﬂp 2021.10.15-2022. L MATBAT | 5004 45,04 45,900.00 0.00 29,148,722.38
282 g;gﬂ*ﬂé 2021 D008 L AL R | o049 04 1,200.00 0.00 20,149,922.38
283 ‘liggi&ﬁ" CRfenesr) 2021 9-12RT B | 5001.19.04 5,632.00 0.00 20,155,554.38
284 gg‘ﬁﬁ“ CRReBe) 2021 9-12R1 BE | 5051.49.04 120.00 0.00 20,155,674.38
285 |WrEdedn2021. 6-11 A SR (540 2021-12-24 950.70 0.00 29,156,625.08
286 |MrEuEn2021. 8-12 A&7 2021-12-24 6,240.00 0.00 29,162,865.08
287 |l 2021, 8-12 1 & Tk 2 2021-12-24 250.00 0.00 29,163,115.08|
288 gﬁﬂxgzom.w—mﬁr B (RERIH | 0041007 36,567.00 0.00 29,199,682.08
289 | EMm2021. 10-12) 5 T % 2021-12-27 300.00 0.00 29,199,982.08
290 115%3%%2021. 0-12ATwHE (KRR | 500 10,07 12,300.00 0.00 29,212,282.08
291 ?5 RB2021. 8ATBATIRTE QGOT0T/A | 5051 40,97 2,969.60 0.00 29,215,251.68
292 KB HAE2021. 9-108 T BAFIN S 2021-12-27 5,940.00 0.00 29,221,191.68
203 | B EE2021. 8-10 A B R4 2021-12-27 80.00 0.00 29,221,281.68
294 %?Eﬁi’pml'zﬁr BARIASE (A530056/ | 501 10,97 12,674.00 0.00 29,233,955.68
295 Efﬁi’mﬂm'sﬁr FHIAS (153007 | 5551 4207 2,626.00 0.00 20,236,581.68
296 |MWrZi4e0021. 2 B4R 2021-12-27 400.00 0.00 29,236,981.68
297 W&/ 882021, 10-128 ) FBHTIRHE 2021-12-27 56,700.00 0.00 29,293,681.68
298 (W& BA2021. 10-128 ERER 2021-12-27 450.00 0.00 29,294,131.68
299 |WAERE2021. 3-7 8T 47 IH% 2021-12-27 9,440.00 0.00 29,303,571.68
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300 |WeSBRER2021. 3-7H E\?Mﬁ' o 2;121‘-1{'2-27 150.00 0.00 29,303,721.68
301 |BeBRpE2021. 10-12 15 R L o '::'ﬁ",zo-"zi.-12-27 900.00 0.00 29,304,621.68
302 (MBREE2021. 10-12 B H&TAER 2021-12-27 30.00 0.00 29,304,651.68
303 ‘F{%E‘ww'm WEFIAF 2607/7 | 50514207 2,340.00 0.00 29,306,991.68
304 |MAE302021. 8-9F fE &471H 2021-12-27 5,280.00 0.00 29,312,271.68
305 |MrimEsr2021. T-9RTEEBAER 2021-12-27 180.00 0.00 29,312,451.68
306 %;’%_312021' WRTEEIAS 26407/ | 5051 4907 2,200.00 0.00 29,314,651.68
307 %ﬁmﬁzm' 10-12A] s (AR | 0014027 36,480.00 0.00 20,351,131.68
308 |Wrtsirt4E2021. 10-12A ] B R4 % 2021-12-27 360.00 0.00 29,351,491.68
309 fg%%%gm.m—mﬂr FAIAE (816 | 5051 19,97 42,506.64 0.00 29,393,998.32
310 |WrR¥EERg2021. 10-12 AR AR 2021-12-27 300.00 0.00 29,394,298,32
311 ‘g%‘ﬁmﬁzom' SAITEHIASE Q12867L/ | 5451 4097 2,505.00 0.00 29,396,803.32
312 |WrBREIE2021. 4-TH B IA% 2021-12-27 45,144.00 0.00 20,441,947.32
313 (WBRERE2021. 3-TH] B4R 2021-12-27 250.00 0.00 29,442,197.32
314 %i:%fg%mﬁﬁ%ﬁiﬁmﬁ”ﬁ& 2021-12-28 14,153.40 0.00 29,456,350.72
315 ?éﬁﬂg@zozwﬁr BRI (1915276/8 | 5024.49.08 10,330.00 0.00 29,466,680.72
316 (Weakms2021. 6-7 AT BATIRS: 2021-12-28 38,304.00 0.00 29,504,984.72
317 ‘?ﬂm@zomﬁﬁr FHTRR (O16276/R | 94911228 10,916.00 0.00 29,515,900.72
318 |W7kME2021. 5-7H DA 2021-12-28 450.00 0.00 29,516,350.72
319 %?Emomoﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁ (264076/ | 2021-12-28 440.00 0.00 29,516,790.72
320 Lﬂ?gﬁgﬂm'& 20-8.19H) Al (| 5551 4208 5,000.00 0.00 29,521,790.72
321 %fg%fggmjjm& OHITBEHTIAR C | 5054.49.08 14,800.00 0.00 29,536,590.72
322 |riEe2021. 6. 20-8. 190 B RAER, 2021-12-28 80.00 0.00 29,536,670.72
323 [WEEsr2021. 11-12 8 1547 IR % 2021-12-28 5,280.00 0.00 29,541,950.72
324 Wi E3c2021. 10-12 8 TR 2021-12-28 180.00 0.00 20,542,130.72
325 %ﬁﬁ%éﬁﬁ%g)g%% 10-2022.1 1 9021-12-28 43,756.80 0.00 20,585,887.52
226 f%ﬁ}ﬁgﬁ(ﬁgﬁ%) 202121020251 | 9044228 330.00 0.00 20,586,217.52
327 %?@%ﬁiﬁfgﬁigxg 2.1002022.1 1 5094.12-28 12,000.00 0.00 20,598,217.52
328 ‘?mﬁ;ﬁzom' 2R RIS (HBTIBH | 5001 4008 76,213.62 0.00 29,674,431.14
329 |MeBiRisE2021. 7-12 8 R4RIFIA % 2021-12-28 389,918.28 0.00 30,064,349.42
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330 |Mef i fE2021. 120 E—&ﬁiﬂ?ﬁf { 2021-12558 19,458.00 0.00 30,083,807.42
331 |iefa /1 RE2021. 128 EEE%” !. 20241228 100.00 0.00 30,083,907.42
332 gﬁ?‘ﬁﬁzozl' TL2AERS GEERL | 001 49,09 14,190.00 0.00 30,008,007.42
333 |Wiedkde2021. 11-12H ) B4R 2021-12-29 300.00 0.00 30,008,397.42
334 |WoEgese2021. 11-1283 T B RAER 2021-12-29 300.00 0.00 30,098,697.42
335 |WitkE2021. T-12 3 SR 2021-12-29 2,412.30 0.00 30,101,109.72
336 |drigtiEg2021. T-12H M RAER 2021-12-29 180.00 0.00 30,101,289.72
337 f%%%g%ﬁﬁ%ﬁ?U‘E‘é'yg;%gégzz'1 2021-12-29 19,675.00 0.00 30,120,964.72
338 fﬁ%%;%;fgﬁ) 2021.7.15-2022.1 | opq 42099 240,00 0.00 30,121,204.72
339 g;ﬁ(%ﬁgggﬁm ﬁgﬁ%’% 25BFH | 5021.1220 16,580.00 0.00 30,137,784.72
340 gﬁﬁ%mo‘ 12.25-2021. 12. 0HWHH | 55514209 145,920.00 0.00 30,283,704.72
341 Eg%ﬁ%gozo_ 10.25-2022. 12. 24HWHE | 55544209 1,400.00 0.00 30,285,104.72
342 %ﬂ“ﬁigé&fsﬁ RIS (240007 | 5051.49.00 51,200.00 0.00 30,336,304.72
iy [SEEMBREL R R SRS | sz 4,385.00 0.00 30,340,689.72
344 |MrdkEEE2021. 46 H S DA 2021-12-29 600.00 0.00 30,341,289.72
345 |WiREERE2021. 3-6 A B4 2021-12-29 400.00 0.00 30,341,689.72
346 |ITEERE2021. 3-6 ) BB 2021-12-29 38,940.00 0.00 30,380,629.72
347 |WrhE#kiF2021. T-12 A BiFIA%E 2021-12-29 33,894.00 0.00 30,414,523.72
348 |WrrgHkig2021. T-12H ) R4 2021-12-29 600.00 0.00 30,415,123.72
349 | dk42021. 5-10 8 Fak 3% (140 2021-12-29 992.00 0.00 30,416,115.72
60 | AR IFIER) S AR | gnon400an 48,000.00 0.00 30,464,115.72
351 0‘&%%%2021'”"125r BHTIR%R (2574 1 5054.12.30 3,480.00 0.00 30,467,595.72
352 |[o A R0 MR RS (RER | 50p1.12.50 48,000.00 0.00 30,515,595.72
353 (VS FA02L LI-L2AT BRI (2523 | p0p1.12.30 2,465.60 000  30,518,061.32
354 gg?ggﬁfgzozummr & (| 50044230 7,000.00 0.00 30,525,061.32
355 %ﬁ%%ﬁf@”m'”_mﬂr FIASE C 1 onp1.42.30 8,844.00 0.00 30,533,005.32
356 (W ZREEHFIRIE2021. 11-12A] BIRAES 2021-12-30 100.00 0.00 30,534,005.32
357 |Weitzerh2021, 8, 20-12. 19HT Ef& 2021-12-30 10,000.00 0.00 30,544,005.32
358 |SCUIRHI021. 8. 20712 AT BATAR € | 5001.12.30 29,600.00 000  30,573,605.32
359 |frisfmerh2021. 8. 20-12. 19 " R H 2021-12-30 160.00 0.00 30,573,765.32
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sy { R EARLARL ’%WH% (339427“/ " -5262’1,-‘1531 10,042.00 0.00 30,583,807.32

361 |EEEE2021.8AT %EE% el 2;)2*1;12-31 200.00 0.00 30,584,007.32

362 E?EHOZLQHF BHIER QO30 | 509142.31 33,568.00 0.00 30,617,565.32

363 %;*%EHOZI'QHJ— FARIRE 3933058/ | 5024.42.31 5,772.00 0.00 30,623,337.32

964 |5 T2021. 98 B 2021-12-31 100.00 0.00 30,623,437.32

365 ﬁi%ﬁmozl' R FHIR (B933076/R | 50944231 22.128.00 0.00 30,645,565.32

366 |lirhae %2021, 7-1281H02K 2021-12-31 72,000.00 0.00 30,717,565.32

367 ‘?ﬁﬁ%zom'mzﬁﬁi&% (R0 | 5001.12.31 962,815.00 0.00 31,680,380.32

368 |kt E2021. T-12 A4 (HHRZE25) 2021-12-31 21,000.00 0.00 31,701,380.32

369 %@q;#%zom.mmr FATIASE (495078 | 5054.12.31 8,700.00 0.00 31,710,080.32

370 ka2 H2021. 7-128 ) T 2021-12-31 600.00 0.00 31,710,680.32

371 %?#%2021'7"12’%’_ BHs (HARS | 50541031 540,000.00 0.00 32,250,680.32

ar2 %gi%zm}uﬂr FHTIHS (20785 | 5051 4231 1,538,525.00 0.00 33,789,205.32

373 ?##%2021' I-6ARMAE (AR | 5014081 21,000.00 0.00 33,810,205.32

374 |WrehZE2021. 1-6 A FisHITIH S 2021-12-31 4,060.00 0.00 33,814,265.32

375 (MRS E BREBER (HAFE1H) 2021-12-31 0.00 6,510.00 33,807,755.32

376 |IREI2021. 568 BT IR % 2021-12-31 33,000.00 0.00 33,840,755.32

377 |WBREEE2021. 5-6 ] B B4 2021-12-31 200.00 0.00 33,840,955.32

378 |Wsimai2021. 38 T BAFIE R 2021-12-31 12,674.00 0.00 33,853,629.32

g7 [BREFR0BLART TR CROORA | ppdpiad 2,626.00 0.00 33,856,255.32

380 |frZ=hRd4E0021. 3A BIEAR 2021-12-31 400.00 0.00 33,856,655.32

81 [WFMRAERLAR) BATHR LSO | opgreragn 12,674.00 000  33,869,320.32

382 g;ﬁgﬁzm. SAIFEHTIHS (153005L/ | 5054 4934 2,326.00 0.00 33,871,656.32

383 |WrZsiB4E2021. 4B BRAER 2021-12-31 400.00 0.00 33,872,055.32

384 E?%ﬂgz‘m' SAITEHTIHSR (15300787 | 5454 42.39 300.00 0.00 33,872,355.32

P 53,561,332.29 30,653,615.64
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